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DATE DAY PARTICULARS
03.04.2023 Monday Commencement of New Academic Session
04.04.2023 Tuesday Holiday (Mahavir Jayanti)
06.04.2023 Thursday World Health Day Celebration
07.04.2023 Friday World Health Day
07.04.2023 Friday Holiday (Good Friday)
08.04.2023 Saturday Parent Facilitator Meeting (Grade Nur.-IX)
13.04.2023 Thursday Baisakhi / Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration
14.04.2023 Friday Holiday (Baisakhi / Ambedkar Jayanti)
15.04.2023 Saturday Eng. Poem/Recitation Competition (Grade I-II)
15.04.2023 Saturday STREAM LAB (Grade I-IX)
18.04.2023 Tuesday World Heritage day
20.04.2023 Thursday ;Xfxlte%girétjﬁsehfiutzigﬂiahd(z\r/;?||HX)
21.04.2023 Friday World Earth Day Celebration
22.04.2023 Saturday World Earth Day, Holiday (Id-ul-Fitr)
23.04.2023 Sunday World Book Day
24.04.2023 Monday World Book Day (Celebration)
24.04.2023 Monday Sachin Tendulkar’s B'day
24.04.2023 Monday Inter House Sports (Begins): (Grade I-1X)
Inter House Sports:
28.04.2023 Friday 1. Athletics (I-1l) | 2. Football (1lI-V)
3. Basketball (VI-IX)
29.04.2023 Saturday International Dance Day
29.04.2023 Saturday Inter House Bulletin Board Competition
29.04.2023 Saturday fgrzlze'\mf\\gagrg:%f_:;;)
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MAY
DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.05.2023 Monday Labour’s Day
Wellness Camp: Begins
02.05.2023 Tuesday (Kindergarten, Grade I-IX)
05.05.2023 Friday Holiday (Buddha Purnima)
Investiture Ceremony
06.05.2023 Saturday Wellness Camp: Ends
WORKSHOP FOR STD. (Grade I-1I)
07.05.2023 Sunday Rabindranath Tagore Birth Anniversary
07.05.2023 Sunday Laughter Day
08.05.2023 Monday Laughter Day (Celebration)
11.05.2023 Thursday National Technology Day
12.05.2023 Friday International Nurse Day
Competitions:
12.05.2023 Friday 1. Greeting Card Making (Grade I-1V)
2. Best Out of waste (Grade V-IX)
13.05.2023 Saturday Second Saturday Off
Knowledge Polish- English (Grade-I-Il)
17.05.2023 Wednesday Maths (Grade I11)
18.05.2023 Thursday International Museum Day
19.05.2023 Friday Periodic Test-1 Begins (Grade I-IX)
20.05.2023 Saturday Stream Lab (Grade I-IX)
23.05.2023 Tuesday Holiday ( Guru Arjan Dev’s Martyrdom Day)
25.05.2023 Thursday Periodic Test-1 Ends
26.05.2023 Friday Summer Break: Begins
Parent Facilitator Meeting
27.05.2023 Saturday (Result Declaration -PT-1)
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JUNE MONTH SUMMER BREAK
JULY
DATE DAY PARTICULARS
03.07.2023 Monday Holiday (Guru Purnima)
04.07.2023 Tuesday Summer Break: Ends
04.07.2023 Tuesday Van Mahotsav Week (Celebration)
04.07.2023 Tuesday Creative Dress Competition (Grade I)

Competitions:

1. Poster Making (Grade VI-VII)

2. Poem Recitation (Grade VIII-IX)
3. Slogan Writing (Grade IV-V)

05.07.2023 Wednesday

07.07.2023 Friday Drawing Competition (Grade II-1ll)
08.07.2023 Saturday Second Saturday Off

15.07.2023 Saturday Odyssey Flair Hunt (Grade I-1X)
18.07.2023 Tuesday Nelson Mandela Day

20.07.2023 Thursday International Chess Day
21.07.2023 Friday Knowledge Polish on Patriotism (Grade I-IX)
22.07.2023 Saturday Odyssey Flair Hunt (Kindergarten)
22.07.2023 Saturday Stream Lab (Grade I-1X)
22.07.2023 Saturday Presentation (Grade I-1X)
24.07.2023 Monday Inter House Sports- Begins
26.07.2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas

Inter House Activity:

1. Report Writing (Grade IX)

2. Slogan Writing (Grade VI-VIII)
3. Rangoli Making (Grade IV-V)

29.07.2023 Saturday Holiday (Moharram)

26.07.2023 Wednesday

e
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AUGUST
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS
04.08.2023 Friday Friendship Day Activities
05.08.2023 Saturday STREAM LAB (Grade I-IX)
05.08.2023 Saturday PRESENTATION (Grade I-IX)
National Handloom Day
07.08.2023 Monday 1. visit | 2. Report Writing (Grade VII-IX)
08.08.2023 Tuesday Quit India Movement
08.08.2023 Tuesday Cultural Dance Competition (Grade I)
09.08.2023 Wednesday Cultural Dance Competition (Grade II-lI)
10.08.2023 Thursday Singing Competition (Grade IV)
11.08.2023 Friday Fireless Cooking Competition (Grade V-VI)
14.08.2023 Monday Elocution Competition (Grade VII-IX)
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
16.08.2023 Wednesday Holiday (in lieu of Independence Day)
Knowledge Polish:
18.08.2023 Friday 1. EVS (Grade )
2. Science (Grade lI- IX)
19.08.2023 Saturday Holiday (Haryali Teej)
21.08.2023 Monday Inter House Sports: Begins (Grade I-IX)
23.08.2023 Wednesday Workshop (Pariksha Pe Charcha)
2608203 | Satuday | E e Assessment -
29.08.2023 Tuesday National Sports Day (Major Dhyan Chand)
30.08.2023 Wednesday Holiday (Rakshabandhan)
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS
Frid Summative Assessment (Term -I)

01.09.2023 riday commences (Grade I-I1X)

WORKSHOP(Bullying/Cyber Bullying)
0209.2023 | Saturday (Grade lI-IX)
05.09.2023 Tuesday Janmashtami /Teacher’s day Celebration
06.09.2023 Wednesday Holiday (Janmashtami)
14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas
18.09.2023 Monday Summative Assessment (Term -I) Ends
19.09.2023 Tuesday Holiday (Ganesh Chaturthi)

Parent Facilitator Meeting (Result
23.09.2023 Saturday Declaration: S.A-Term 1
29.09.2023 Friday Handwriting Competition (Grade I-V)
30.09.2023 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
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OCTOBER

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
02.10.2023 Monday Holiday (Gandhi Jayanti)
04.10.2023 Wednesday World Animal Welfare Day
07.10.2023 Saturday Indian Air Force Day
07.10.2023 Saturday Excursion (Kindergarten)
09.10.2023 Monday World Post Office Day
10.10.2023 Tuesday World Mental Health Day
10.10.2023 Tuesday WORKSHOP for STUDENTS (Grade IlI-IX)
11.10.2023 Wednesday International Girl Child Day
13.10.2023 Friday World Student’s Day Celebration
13.10.2023 Friday Competitions:
1. Drawing (Grade l) | 2. Elocution (Grade II-IIl)
3. Poetry (Grade IV) | 4.Essay Writing (Grade V)
5. Poem Recitation (Grade VI-VII)
6. Poster Making (Grade VIII-IX)
14.10.2023 Saturday Excursion (Grade IV-I1X)
15.10.2023 Sunday Holiday (Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti)
15.10.2023 Sunday APJ Abdul Kalam Birth Anniversary
21.10.2023 Saturday Excursion (Grade I-l11)
23.10.2023 Monday Dussehra Celebration
24.10.2023 Tuesday Holiday (Dussehra)
28.10.2023 Saturday Holiday (Maharishi Balmiki Jayanti)
31.10.2023 Thursday National Unity Day
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NOVEMBER

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.11.2023 Wednesday Holiday (Haryana Day)
04.11.2023 Saturday Sports Day (Grade I-IX)
Inter House Competition :
* Clay Modelling (Grade I-l1I)
09.11.2023 Thursday
*Toran Making (Grade IlI-V)
* Rangoli Making (Grade VI-IX)
11.11.2023 Saturday Diwali Break- Begins
15.11.2023 Wednesday Diwali Break- Ends
17.11.2023 Friday '?2‘:;’;':??; Polish-G.K
18.11.2023 Saturday Parent Facilitator Meeting (Grade I-1X)
20.11.2023 Monday Inter House Activity — Begins
(Grade I-IX)
23.11.2023 Thursday Inter House Sports-Begins (Grade I-1X)
24.11.2023 Friday Gurupurab Celebration
Sports Day (Kindergarten)
25.11.2023 Saturday (Off for Grade 1)
27.11.2023 Monday Holiday (Gurupurab)
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DECEMBER

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01.12.2023 Friday Periodic Test -Il Begins
06.12.2023 Wednesday Periodic Test-Il Ends
10.12.2023 Sunday UTSE (Unison Talent Search Exam)
11.12.2023 Monday Holiday (in lieu of Sunday Working)
16.12.2023 Saturday Vijay Diwas
16.12.2023 Saturday PRESENTATION (Grade I-IX)
24.12.2023 Sunday Inter School Event —'SPECTRUM'’
25.12.2023 Monday Holiday (Christmas)
30.12.2023 Saturday Parent Facilitator Meeting (Grade I-1X)

( Result Declaration-PT-2)

JANUARY

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
13.01.2023 Saturday Lohri Celebration
23.01.2023 Tuesday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
24.01.2023 Wednesday Inter House Activity (Grade I-IX)
26.01.2023 Friday Republic Day Celebration
27.01.2023 Saturday Holiday (in lieu of Sunday Working)
29.01.2023 Monday Newspaper Day
30.01.2023 Tuesday Martyr’s Day

Competitions:

*Story Telling (Grade I-11)

*Best Out of Waste (Grade IlI-1V)
* Debate (Grade V-IX)

31.01.2023 Wednesday
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS

01.02.2024 Thursday Kalpana Chawla Death Anniversary
Inter House Knowledge Polish (General)

03022024 | Saturday (Grade I-II), (Grade IV-IX)

04.02.2024 Sunday Cyclothon (Season-3)

05.02.2024 Monday Holiday (in lieu of Sunday Working)

10.02.2024 Saturday Parent Facilitator Meeting

11.02.2024 Sunday Inter School Sports Event

12.02.2024 Monday Holiday (in lieu of Sunday Working)

17.02.2024 Saturday Prize Distribution
Wellness Camp-Begins

22.02.2024 Thursday (Kindergarten /Grade I-IX)

24.02.2024 Saturday Holiday (Guru Ravidas Jayanti)
Final Exam Term- Il - Commences

27.02.2024 Tuesday (Grade 1)

28.02.2024 Wednesday National Science Day

DATE DAY PARTICULARS

08.03.2024 Friday Holiday (Maha Shivratri)

20.03.2024 Wednesday Summative Assessment-Term Il Ends
Parent Facilitator Meeting

Saturda
23.03.2024 y (Result Declaration-Term-II)
25.03.2024 Monday Holiday (Holi)

Note: The above mentioned dates are the proposed dates for the scheduled activity and
there may be minor changes in the dates depending on the circumstances.
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